satisfaction with services provided. 

A minimum of seven hundred (700) nutrition visits by licensed 
dietician(s) provided per year. 

A network of a minimum of six (6) feeding and swallowing specialists 
will visit clients in each of the ten (10) NH counties per year. 

A minimum of one thousand one hundred (1,100) visits will be 
conducted by feeding and swallowing providers per year. 

A minimum of one hundred (100) swallow studies that include 
analysis and relevant follow-up consultation to families of CSHCN 
will be provided annually. 

One hundred percent (100%) of feeding and swallowing encounters